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PONTUAÇÃO OKN JUNIOR
    CBC 2025 3a ETAPA

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap TO 1a 2a

1 10 GUSTAVO BONK 48 0 0 0 24 24

2 97 RAFAEL BUSATO 42 6 6 0 20 22

3 30 JOÃO PEDRO PEREIRA 37 11 5 1 18 18

4 408 FRANCISCO ROCHA 30 18 7 0 14 16

5 81 LEONARDO RAMIRES 24 24 6 0 4 20

6 21 NICOLAS GUTH 23 25 1 0 22 1

7 216 ARTHUR DA ROCHA 16 32 7 0 16 DQ

8 118 LUCAS KUHN 15 33 1 0 1 14

9 7 JOAO BONADIMAN 14 34 1 0 6 8

10 13 ANTÔNIO CLARO 13 35 1 0 1 12

11 8 PEDRO PERONDI 13 35 0 0 12 1

12 812 ARTHUR CORDEIRO 12 36 1 0 2 10

13 57 GUILHERME BUSATO 12 36 0 0 8 4

14 20 MANOEL CECCATTO 11 37 1 0 10 1

15 102 MURILO MAZZOTI 7 41 4 0 1 6

16 18 HENRIQUE WEISSHEIMER 3 45 4 0 1 2

17 11 VICENTE DA SILVA 2 46 1 0 1 1

18 5 VICENTE SCHMITT 2 46 0 0 1 1

19 67 BERNARDO CAVALCANTI 2 46 0 0 1 1

Event Legend

#1 05/06/2025 3a ETAPA COPA BETO CARRERO 2025 #3 05/06/2025 3a ETAPA COPA BETO CARRERO 2025

#2 05/06/2025 3a ETAPA COPA BETO CARRERO 2025
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